be
think
innovate
GRUNDFOS SEG AUTOADAPT
SEG AUTOADAPT RANGE
THE PERFECT GRINDER PUMP FOR WASTEWATER TRANSPORT
AUTOADAPT - Everything integrated in the pump.
Traditional solution with pumps, level system and
controller as separate parts
Designation Motor size Motor phase
SEG.50.40.3 4.0 kW 3 phase
SEG.50.31.3 3.1 kW 3 phase
SEG.50.26.3 2.6 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.40.3 4.0 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.31.3 3.1 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.26.3 2.6 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.15.3 1.5 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.15.1 1.5 kW 1 phase
SEG.40.12.3 1.2 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.12.1 1.2 kW 1 phase
SEG.40.09.3 0.9 kW 3 phase
SEG.40.09.1 0.9 kW 1 phase
DESIGNED FOR DEPENDABILITY,
EFFICIENCY AND COST-EFFECTIVENESS